PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7251655

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE'S NAME FROM EMPIRE TECHONOLOGY GROUP LIMITED TO EMPIRE TECHNOLOGICAL GROUP LIMITED previously recorded on Reel 053100 Frame 0686. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LINYI FRANK FENG	06/24/2020
DARYN KIELY	06/24/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EMPIRE TECHNOLOGICAL GROUP LIMITED
Street Address:	6295 HARRISON DRIVE
Internal Address:	SUITE 29
City:	LAS VEGAS
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89120

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16918428

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6267959900

Email: PTO@LEWISROCA.COM

Correspondent Name: LEWIS ROCA ROTHGERBER CHRISTIE LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 29001

Address Line 4: GLENDALE, CALIFORNIA 91209-9001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	204596/OSB/EAJ
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ELIZABETH A. JUE
SIGNATURE:	/Elizabeth A. Jue/
DATE SIGNED:	03/29/2022

Total Attachments: 2

source=204596-original assignment and cover#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 059542 FRAME: 0455

507204803

source=204596-original assignment and cover#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 059542 FRAME: 0456

506134601 07/01/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6181328

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LINYL FRANK FENG	06/24/2020
DARYN KIELY	06/24/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EMPIRE TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
Street Address:	6295 HARRISON DRIVE, SUITE 29
City:	LAS VEGAS
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89120

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16918428

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 866-535-2006

Email: aspence@tipatents.com
Correspondent Name: TI LAW GROUP, PC
Address Line 1: 1055 E BROKAW ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 30-355

Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95131-2116

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	502-P003X1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	C. DOULGASS THOMAS
SIGNATURE:	/C. Douglass Thomas/
DATE SIGNED:	07/01/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignmentexecuted#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 059542 FRAME: 0457

506134601

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

DISPLAY ASSEMBLY FOR RELEVANT MESSAGING FOR GAMING APPARATUS AND METHODS THEREFOR

	(Accompanying) which bea	have executed a U.S. patent application) rs U.S. application No (Not ac U.S. provisional application. (Accompany)	company	
ackno		valuable consideration, the receipt and undersigned inventor, hereby:	sufficie	ncy of which is hereby
89120 invent	ation having a ("ASSIGNEE ions disclosed	ind transfer to Empire Technological Gro i place of business at 6295 Harrison Driv "), the entire right, title and interest in an in, applications based upon, and patent the right to claim priority), the above-refe	e, Suite y and a s grante	e 29, Las Vegas, NV Il improvements and ed upon (including
States	Patents resul	d request the Commissioner of Patents t Iting from said application or any division Ition or reissue thereof to the ASSIGNE	ı, contin	any and all United uation, substitute,
prosec applic	se, perform ar cution of said a	cute all papers and documents and, enti- ny acts which are reasonably necessary application, as well as any derivative app hereon, and/or the enforcement of pater	in conn dication	ection with the s thereof, foreign
benefi	t of the ASSIC ne binding upo	e terms, covenants and conditions of this SNEE, its successors, assigns and other in the inventor, as well as the inventor's	legal re	presentatives, and
5) assigr	Warrant and ment, contrac	represent that I have not entered and wi ct, or understanding that conflicts with thi	ll not er s assigi	iter into any nment.
6) to ass	Authorize and ist with record	d request my attorney/agent to insert about a long of this assignment.	ove the	application No. in order
	Signed on the	e date indicated beside my signature.		
1)	Signature: Typed Name:	Linyi Frank Keng	Date:	June 24, 2020
2)	Signature: Typed Name:	Daryn Kiely	Date:	June 24, 2020

Docket No. 502-P003X1

PATENT REEL: 059542 FRAME: 0458